StartNr. Name

248 Mettang
247 Meissner
249 Kutteruf

245 Geiger
230 Mettang
223 Seybold
232 Jager

Disqualifikationen:

Keine!

23.07.2022, 18:21 Uhr

Ergebnisliste - Gesamtwertung - Damen

Vorname

Katja
Alina

Evi
Stephanie
Heidrun
Jolanta
Nina

27. Blasiberglauf 2022
Jahrgang 2007 und alter

Verein

SV Bremelau
Lauftreff Neidlingen
Lauftreff Neidlingen
ASC Ulm

SV Bremelau

AST SiRen

privat

Seite 1 von 1

Geb.Jahr

1998
1995
1999
1983
1968
1968
1978

L-EKI

geschl. AHK

£

AK20
AK20
AK20
AK35
AK50
AK50
AK40

Laufzeit Rang

00:27:42
00:32:08
00:33:05
00:34:04
00:35:44
00:40:00
00:44:58

~NOoO o~ WNPEP

SC Wiesensteig



