Ergebnisliste - Gesamtwertung - Damen







StartNr.	Name	Vorname	Verein	Geb.Jahr	geschl. AHK		Laufzeit Rang	
248	Mettang	Katja	SV Bremelau	1998	W	AK20	00:27:42	1
247	Meissner	Alina	Lauftreff Neidlingen	1995	W	AK20	00:32:08	2
249	Kutteruf	Evi	Lauftreff Neidlingen	1999	W	AK20	00:33:05	3
245	Geiger	Stephanie	ASC Ulm	1983	W	AK35	00:34:04	4
230	Mettang	Heidrun	SV Bremelau	1968	W	AK50	00:35:44	5
223	Seybold	Jolanta	AST Süßen	1968	W	AK50	00:40:00	6
232	Jäger	Nina	privat	1978	W	AK40	00:44:58	7

Disqualifikationen:

Keine!